
 

 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Reinhart Hydrocleaning SA 
Rue de la Croix 29-31 
CH-2822 Courroux 

 

for the scope 

Hydromechanical cleaning of pipelines 

successfully applies a management system for quality, environment and 
occupational safety according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 ISO 45001:2018 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 45001 

 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

19-239-083 
15.10.2012 
14.09.2021 
15.09.2021 
14.09.2024 

19-239-514 
15.10.2012 
14.09.2021 
15.09.2021 
14.09.2024 

19-239-808 
23.10.2013 
14.09.2021 
15.09.2021 
14.09.2024  

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 14.09.2021 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV 

 




